
European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 1 av 5

Class: Overall

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 201 BLANJOUE Hugo France / FFM KTM 2:31,04 8:32,86 7:32,96 2:33,84 8:23,91 55:45,41

7:29,55 2:37,83 8:29,01 7:34,41 0

2 101 DUBOST Thomas France / FFM KTM 2:34,10 8:29,73 7:35,80 2:34,85 8:24,91 56:08,62
7:32,87 2:36,62 8:37,01 7:42,73 0

3 451 BATTIG Alessandro Italy / FMI Kawasaki 2:34,11 8:45,75 7:33,00 2:34,77 8:33,84 56:28,04
7:32,12 2:40,40 8:35,73 7:38,32 0

4 202 MACORITTO Lorenzo Italy / FMI Husqvarna 2:32,73 8:40,62 7:35,30 2:31,19 8:41,57 56:30,60
7:34,27 2:37,07 8:39,40 7:38,45 0

5 454 HANSSON Rikard Sweden / Svemo HSQ 2:35,82 8:44,32 7:35,07 2:38,75 8:48,39 56:44,72
7:29,60 2:41,00 8:39,22 7:32,55 0

6 410 KVARNSTRÖM Rober Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:35,45 8:35,57 7:33,39 2:41,28 8:36,02 56:45,73
7:38,19 2:44,33 8:39,34 7:42,16 0

7 301 MICHELUZ Maurizio Italy / FMI Husqvarna 2:35,63 8:31,62 7:52,65 2:33,68 8:37,37 56:49,40
7:40,71 2:38,05 8:38,67 7:41,02 0

8 3 KYTÖNEN Roni Finland / SML Husqvarna 2:38,21 8:43,82 7:38,33 2:37,45 8:36,32 56:49,58
7:29,38 2:38,57 8:44,60 7:42,90 0

9 212 ETCHELLS Jed Great Britain / ACU Sherco 2:37,15 8:42,91 7:41,81 2:35,45 8:38,23 56:49,77
7:40,04 2:38,72 8:39,36 7:36,10 0

10 203 KOUBLE Krystof Czech republic / AC KTM 2:32,46 8:39,43 7:40,20 2:35,36 8:45,32 56:56,72
7:36,53 2:44,63 8:43,26 7:39,53 0

11 455 MARKVART Patrik Czech republic / AC KTM 2:34,70 8:45,12 7:40,98 2:37,23 8:42,11 57:04,31
7:38,25 2:44,61 8:39,06 7:42,25 0

12 2 BERERD Nathan France / FFM Husqvarna 2:35,37 8:46,81 7:47,89 2:37,98 8:39,85 57:16,08
7:39,17 2:40,19 8:40,01 7:48,81 0

13 405 FRIBERG Robert Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:35,35 8:49,69 7:35,38 2:39,81 8:42,34 57:17,00
7:42,53 2:45,88 8:42,99 7:43,03 0

14 217 ANDERSSON Adam Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:39,61 8:48,57 7:44,18 2:39,46 8:44,20 57:22,00
7:45,64 2:39,45 8:41,87 7:39,02 0

15 207 LJUNGSTRÖM Oscar Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:38,78 8:51,18 7:36,33 2:38,74 8:47,73 57:23,02
7:34,98 2:45,29 8:49,25 7:40,74 0

16 103 SALOMONSSON Joh Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:40,80 8:42,73 7:51,41 2:37,08 8:47,32 57:25,36
7:39,88 2:40,94 8:42,29 7:42,91 0

17 352 LARSSON Martin Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:38,01 8:53,30 7:36,46 2:40,91 8:44,26 57:26,80
7:43,64 2:42,52 8:41,25 7:46,45 0

18 1 SPANU Claudio Italy / FMI Husqvarna 2:39,78 8:53,39 7:53,49 2:39,29 8:41,11 57:28,91
7:36,95 2:38,20 8:41,82 7:44,88 0

19 102 SKOG Pontus Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:41,86 8:54,20 7:44,61 2:39,97 8:43,81 57:41,12
7:45,92 2:41,12 8:43,99 7:45,64 0

20 213 SANDSTEDT Anton Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:36,35 8:55,80 7:45,47 2:40,44 8:43,30 57:42,20
7:44,28 2:41,68 8:46,12 7:48,76 0

21 206 KARLSEN Håkon Eng Norway / NMF Husqvarna 2:33,78 8:50,74 7:44,82 2:36,25 8:50,61 57:47,46
7:47,00 2:44,51 8:51,35 7:48,40 0

22 353 DOLFING Lucas The Netherlands / K Tm 2:40,14 8:56,33 7:41,15 2:40,13 8:55,75 57:53,34
7:40,16 2:44,68 8:52,86 7:42,14 0

23 219 LARGÉN Noa Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:39,58 8:51,09 7:45,29 2:40,48 8:45,56 57:53,95
7:50,83 2:45,28 8:48,99 7:46,85 0

24 105 GUNNERHEIM Alexan Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:38,60 9:05,25 7:48,13 2:36,38 8:50,03 58:03,99
7:47,95 2:41,20 8:46,92 7:49,53 0

25 453 CONFORTI Guido Italy / FMI Husqvarna 2:37,52 8:53,75 7:43,97 2:42,79 8:54,23 58:08,45
7:44,27 2:45,62 8:56,77 7:49,53 0

26 463 BRUIJSTEN Daan The Netherlands / K KTM 2:37,79 8:52,76 7:47,33 2:40,04 8:52,90 58:12,24
7:47,56 2:46,90 8:59,17 7:47,79 0

27 121 OJANPERÄ Mattias Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:38,61 8:55,56 7:41,48 2:41,54 8:57,15 58:14,98
7:48,98 2:48,28 8:57,39 7:45,99 0

28 302 VIERHUIZEN Rik The Netherlands / K KTM 2:41,08 8:55,51 7:47,75 2:44,24 8:36,04 58:17,05
7:55,48 2:50,23 8:42,32 8:04,40 0

29 351 HÁDEK Jirí Czech republic / AC KTM 2:32,36 8:59,80 7:40,54 2:36,82 8:49,25 58:17,52
7:59,77 2:45,13 9:00,69 7:53,16 0

30 211 ZIVNÝ Adolf Czech republic / AC KTM 2:37,75 8:51,81 7:45,38 2:39,83 8:57,48 58:19,89
7:45,81 2:43,41 8:56,46 8:01,96 0

31 208 THERIC Neels France / FFM Honda 2:36,86 8:58,51 7:59,04 2:37,29 8:52,91 58:21,27
7:48,72 2:41,81 8:54,19 7:51,94 0

32 401 MONTANARI Tommas Italy / FMI KTM 2:39,81 8:53,03 7:48,16 2:39,92 8:46,18 58:23,54
7:48,00 2:43,55 8:55,20 8:09,69 0

Timed by: NTS-Timing

www.nts-timing.se
Skapad: 2018-08-12 16:58
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European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 2 av 5

33 104 HELANDER Eemil Finland / SML Yamaha 2:39,37 8:52,06 7:52,18 2:40,95 8:48,69 58:26,49
7:53,72 2:49,43 8:55,09 7:55,00 0

34 108 WENNERLUND Olle Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:42,09 8:54,73 7:50,18 2:39,90 8:49,50 58:31,72
7:51,94 2:45,33 9:01,74 7:56,31 0

35 402 ROSSÉ Jonathan Switzerland / FMS Yamaha 2:37,31 8:51,28 7:50,73 2:40,48 8:48,99 58:34,70
8:02,12 2:51,52 8:55,89 7:56,38 0

36 466 LÖFQUIST Franz Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:41,50 9:05,86 7:51,02 2:40,49 8:58,84 58:46,41
7:51,75 2:45,24 8:59,65 7:52,06 0

37 14 JUUPALUOMA Peetu Finland / SML Husqvarna 2:47,32 9:02,59 7:53,05 2:42,12 8:59,66 58:50,40
7:46,18 2:47,22 8:57,21 7:55,05 0

38 122 CARLSSON Tobias Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:40,64 9:07,35 7:57,36 2:44,51 8:53,57 58:56,63
7:48,07 2:44,95 9:05,23 7:54,95 0

39 109 WENNERLUND Petter Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:40,34 9:08,55 8:10,34 2:43,03 8:49,43 58:57,43
7:50,94 2:43,61 8:55,45 7:55,74 0

40 5 ALLERS Jan Germany / DMSB KTM 2:42,54 9:22,27 7:57,28 2:39,47 9:04,48 59:13,73
7:46,11 2:44,78 9:02,38 7:54,42 0

41 412 KLEIN HANEVELD Ba The Netherlands / K Husqvarna 2:41,20 9:07,16 7:50,49 2:44,51 9:06,38 59:22,45
7:54,28 2:50,69 9:09,77 7:57,97 0

42 464 FASTH Linus Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:37,93 9:07,95 8:01,17 2:43,39 9:07,59 59:22,68
7:52,42 2:58,12 9:00,70 7:53,41 0

43 21 ADIELSSON Marcus Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:40,79 9:10,73 8:00,39 2:43,13 9:01,89 59:24,33
7:58,74 2:43,92 9:06,14 7:58,60 0

44 457 NIJKAMP Robin The Netherlands / K KTM 2:42,42 9:08,66 7:54,58 2:43,53 9:09,31 59:28,79
7:55,10 2:48,24 9:08,40 7:58,55 0

45 516 ERIKSSON Anders Sweden / Svemo Sherco 2:42,54 8:57,69 8:06,24 2:43,06 8:53,23 59:34,90
8:03,55 2:51,32 9:04,31 8:12,96 0

46 127 GÖTHENBERG Marcu Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:38,76 9:04,55 8:00,44 2:42,54 9:09,48 59:44,00
7:57,93 2:51,60 9:12,58 8:06,12 0

47 470 MÜLLER Philipp Germany / DMSB Beta 2:43,91 9:13,63 8:02,05 2:42,55 9:06,69 59:44,36
7:56,02 2:44,22 9:09,58 8:05,71 0

48 9 AHLIN Max Sweden / Svemo Sherco 2:44,45 9:09,20 8:01,50 2:44,34 9:07,96 59:45,31
7:59,26 2:47,46 9:06,68 8:04,46 0

49 459 RAMBOW Nico Germany / DMSB KTM 2:45,37 9:07,88 8:00,45 2:47,76 9:01,73 59:48,58
8:01,17 2:53,54 9:07,82 8:02,86 0

50 115 ANDERSSON Carl Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:45,20 9:09,21 7:58,74 2:43,86 9:06,06 59:50,83
7:57,71 2:51,94 9:14,63 8:03,48 0

51 461 BIENE Priit Estonia / EMF Husqvarna 2:42,37 9:09,96 7:59,96 2:45,48 9:07,24 59:55,48
8:03,34 2:49,58 9:08,04 8:09,51 0

52 403 RIEDEL Robert Germany / DMSB KTM 2:45,86 9:22,96 7:58,08 2:44,22 9:04,03 59:56,90
8:02,96 2:48,89 9:03,24 8:06,66 0

53 215 WAHLSTRÖM Erik Sweden / Svemo Sherco 2:48,00 9:12,41 8:03,99 2:47,43 9:03,89 1:00:00,60
8:02,59 2:49,64 9:09,65 8:03,00 0

54 126 MAREK Jakub Czech republic / AC Yamaha 2:38,84 9:30,46 8:00,60 2:42,18 9:03,35 1:00:04,29
8:00,91 2:46,32 9:11,99 8:09,64 0

55 357 HRONES Jakub Czech republic / AC GasGas 2:41,63 9:14,46 8:02,39 2:45,18 9:09,96 1:00:07,98
7:59,65 2:54,33 9:12,07 8:08,31 0

56 119 BURUD Kevin Norway / NMF Yamaha 2:43,04 9:06,68 8:04,37 2:49,25 9:11,24 1:00:09,62
8:12,06 2:53,45 9:11,49 7:58,04 0

57 34 MERMIER Pierrick France / FFM KTM 2:45,48 9:23,48 8:03,03 2:43,93 9:10,27 1:00:12,18
8:01,69 2:48,42 9:14,41 8:01,47 0

58 467 HUEBNER Edward Germany / DMSB KTM 2:41,67 9:16,96 7:57,08 2:46,16 9:12,93 1:00:12,49
8:10,90 2:50,49 9:15,35 8:00,95 0

59 12 JONASSEN Joachim Norway / NMF KTM 2:47,57 9:22,01 8:06,34 2:45,80 9:16,00 1:00:14,10
8:00,68 2:49,85 9:04,68 8:01,17 0

60 354 KUCERA Lukás Czech republic / AC KTM 2:40,62 9:08,39 8:05,27 2:47,21 9:10,27 1:00:21,53
8:03,35 2:58,33 9:19,99 8:08,10 0

61 501 KRYWULT Sebastian Poland / PZM KTM 2:41,32 9:11,30 8:06,06 2:47,75 9:15,75 1:00:28,23
7:54,32 2:46,48 9:04,72 8:10,53 0:30

62 11 KIRJAVAINEN Kosti Finland / SML Sherco 2:49,58 9:17,69 8:07,60 2:45,24 9:16,25 1:00:34,61
8:06,85 2:54,44 9:10,64 8:06,32 0

63 114 KARLSSON Arvid Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:43,52 9:16,81 7:59,88 2:44,82 9:16,66 1:00:37,35
8:05,02 2:59,99 9:17,80 8:12,85 0

64 408 WISS Robin Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:44,46 9:19,35 8:08,99 2:47,10 9:11,16 1:00:37,44
8:06,84 2:51,43 9:15,00 8:13,11 0

65 117 NOHR Håkon Norway / NMF KTM 2:49,84 9:26,29 8:03,63 2:45,40 9:10,09 1:00:39,12
8:05,26 2:52,23 9:19,10 8:07,28 0

Timed by: NTS-Timing
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European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 3 av 5

66 8 FRIEDRICH Robert Czech republic / AC KTM 2:45,44 9:30,75 8:12,02 2:43,50 9:14,39 1:00:40,08
8:03,19 2:46,15 9:11,91 8:12,73 0

67 355 HELBIG Gerrit Germany / DMSB KTM 2:41,46 9:29,09 8:07,29 2:44,24 9:17,64 1:00:43,59
8:06,34 2:48,14 9:15,74 8:13,65 0

68 502 PAAVOLA Mika Finland / SML Husqvarna 2:48,01 9:20,47 8:09,99 2:48,71 9:06,91 1:00:45,36
8:13,20 2:56,57 9:09,40 8:12,10 0

69 106 SZUTA Kamil Poland / PZM KTM 2:44,39 9:28,44 8:00,42 2:42,93 9:17,14 1:00:48,09
8:04,20 2:49,56 9:23,49 8:17,52 0

70 404 ALLEMAN Sandro Switzerland / FMS KTM 2:43,76 9:23,84 8:02,87 2:40,19 9:11,82 1:00:57,15
8:12,58 2:52,57 9:27,76 8:21,76 0

71 23 BULTEN Thijs The Netherlands / K KTM 2:50,49 9:30,81 8:09,48 2:50,06 9:18,46 1:00:59,81
8:02,76 2:52,85 9:25,89 7:59,01 0

72 458 KUCHARSKI Jakub Poland / PZM KTM 2:45,01 9:30,20 8:01,62 2:49,30 9:12,07 1:01:01,01
8:06,58 2:53,76 9:24,53 8:17,94 0

73 31 WÄRN Lukas Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:54,82 9:42,54 8:07,85 2:47,97 9:19,25 1:01:11,69
8:03,40 2:51,37 9:08,48 8:16,01 0

74 460 ISOPP Manuel Austria / AMF Husqvarna 2:43,22 9:11,00 8:07,86 2:44,54 9:11,08 1:01:11,82
8:07,49 2:51,07 9:17,16 8:58,40 0

75 465 GUSTAVSSON Emil Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:47,33 9:25,52 8:09,99 2:48,33 9:17,09 1:01:13,75
8:06,41 2:54,76 9:26,56 8:17,76 0

76 32 ÖSTERBERG Isak Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:46,64 10:18,94 8:00,96 2:44,65 9:08,37 1:01:23,34
8:00,84 2:50,25 9:14,57 8:18,12 0

77 224 MÜLLER Maximilian Germany / DMSB Beta 2:46,27 9:30,07 8:16,52 2:46,03 9:18,81 1:01:25,05
8:05,90 2:51,47 9:24,55 8:25,43 0

78 407 BORAK Marek Czech republic / AC Husqvarna 2:47,23 9:35,30 8:09,78 2:49,97 9:18,92 1:01:28,38
8:13,72 2:57,88 9:16,15 8:19,43 0

79 503 MUKKALA Janne Finland / SML KTM 2:46,72 9:24,85 8:11,34 2:49,69 9:17,99 1:01:36,14
8:12,17 2:53,40 9:34,75 8:25,23 0

80 505 KIEDROWSKI Sven Germany / DMSB Husqvarna 2:46,90 9:39,64 8:07,32 2:49,87 9:25,68 1:01:47,85
8:13,54 2:55,85 9:26,83 8:22,22 0

81 504 PUOTSAARI Juha Finland / SML KTM 2:48,72 9:29,12 8:12,96 2:49,38 9:18,88 1:01:49,14
8:30,45 2:50,96 9:28,11 8:20,56 0

82 111 BAKLARZ Kacper Poland / PZM Husqvarna 2:49,21 9:38,37 8:16,53 2:52,65 9:28,94 1:01:57,56
8:12,35 2:53,53 9:29,02 8:16,96 0

83 15 ANDERSSON Axel Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:47,13 9:39,59 8:13,90 2:49,74 9:24,90 1:02:05,85
8:10,90 3:14,76 9:29,63 8:15,30 0

84 303 ARENDSEN Jan Wille The Netherlands / K KTM 2:47,88 9:32,40 8:10,14 2:49,47 9:36,73 1:02:12,49
8:16,44 2:58,64 9:37,05 8:23,74 0

85 508 ANDERSSON Patrik Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:49,33 9:30,45 8:18,78 2:49,40 9:21,80 1:02:13,80
8:17,66 2:57,01 9:32,75 8:36,62 0

86 33 STRÅLIN Sebastian Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:52,19 9:37,01 8:20,64 2:49,84 9:25,28 1:02:15,02
8:15,00 2:55,18 9:36,16 8:23,72 0

87 22 BERGSTRÖM Lucas Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:53,16 9:32,50 8:16,29 2:52,92 9:22,96 1:02:17,93
8:12,86 3:09,88 9:38,61 8:18,75 0

88 409 SCHUBERT Maik Germany / DMSB KTM 2:46,79 9:34,15 8:23,30 2:49,46 9:20,84 1:02:18,00
8:20,15 2:57,67 9:32,44 8:33,20 0

89 123 VON SCHANTZ Willia Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:49,56 9:30,74 8:13,09 2:51,90 9:28,35 1:02:20,56
8:36,23 2:56,19 9:31,90 8:22,60 0

90 220 JANSSON Sebastian Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:49,33 9:28,84 8:21,13 2:48,41 9:32,77 1:02:22,76
8:27,08 2:54,21 9:36,72 8:24,27 0

91 124 ANDERLUND Felix Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:51,15 9:39,52 8:16,25 2:48,03 9:28,17 1:02:32,06
8:08,11 3:05,99 9:47,23 8:27,61 0

92 356 VESTLING Pontus Sweden / Svemo Beta 2:50,80 9:48,27 8:14,95 2:52,30 9:34,67 1:02:41,85
8:18,94 2:57,45 9:38,37 8:26,10 0

93 411 GUNNERHEIM Felix Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:48,98 9:40,16 8:26,50 2:51,97 9:32,78 1:02:43,50
8:25,09 2:59,28 9:29,38 8:29,36 0

94 551 KÄRKKÄINEN Sanna Finland / SML KTM 2:52,92 9:36,60 8:17,93 2:55,05 9:35,59 1:03:07,33
8:20,94 3:05,69 9:47,75 8:34,86 0

95 406 BRACIK Rafal Poland / PZM KTM 2:47,33 9:34,82 8:12,71 2:53,75 9:38,48 1:03:12,82
8:31,92 3:05,86 9:48,36 8:39,59 0

96 125 ENGBERG Robert Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:54,23 9:48,82 8:22,71 2:54,68 9:45,27 1:03:13,73
8:21,33 2:58,09 9:39,20 8:29,40 0

97 28 ROSENDAL Anton Sweden / Svemo 2:57,22 9:48,14 8:21,90 2:53,22 9:33,70 1:03:15,56
8:30,49 3:01,43 9:43,69 8:25,77 0

98 113 HOLUB Lukas Czech republic / AC Sherco 2:51,60 9:46,32 8:18,02 2:50,68 9:28,94 1:03:24,45
8:17,58 2:57,10 9:59,23 8:54,98 0
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European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 4 av 5

99 35 KARLÉN Tobias Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:51,62 9:46,75 8:24,32 2:52,11 9:38,01 1:03:26,19
8:42,78 2:55,35 9:44,18 8:31,07 0

100 120 MOILANEN Marcus Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:55,91 9:35,19 8:24,50 2:59,68 9:38,23 1:03:54,56
8:28,50 3:07,96 9:55,07 8:49,52 0

101 565 KARLSSON Emelie Sweden / Svemo TBA 2:55,51 9:36,27 8:22,34 3:27,76 9:43,68 1:04:07,94
8:33,80 3:08,69 9:43,48 8:36,41 0

102 18 COLES Alfie Great Britain / ACU Husqvarna 3:00,79 9:43,70 8:39,27 2:54,05 9:32,06 1:04:13,37
8:51,28 3:00,39 9:47,59 8:44,24 0

103 522 PERSSON Mikael Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:54,78 9:39,22 8:30,13 3:01,50 9:47,08 1:04:13,56
8:38,64 3:06,76 9:50,80 8:44,65 0

104 307 GEHLERT Alexander Germany / DMSB KTM 2:55,50 9:55,04 8:26,37 2:56,72 9:33,14 1:04:14,00
8:28,82 3:01,54 9:50,31 9:06,56 0

105 509 KALLIOINEN Arto Finland / SML KTM 2:58,43 9:56,36 8:29,89 2:58,27 9:39,42 1:04:21,58
8:25,18 3:12,61 10:01,32 8:40,10 0

106 553 BERZELIUS Hanna Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:59,60 9:50,83 8:29,67 2:59,58 9:47,62 1:04:22,25
8:44,33 3:06,94 9:40,95 8:42,73 0

107 24 GÖRL Hampus Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:59,81 10:09,65 8:38,04 2:57,68 9:50,97 1:04:24,72
8:20,68 2:59,07 9:55,51 8:33,31 0

108 17 NUUTTINEN Tino Finland / SML TM 3:04,14 10:02,10 8:35,92 2:54,85 9:51,07 1:04:30,69
8:27,10 2:59,27 9:58,96 8:37,28 0

109 30 WOLFF Oskar Germany / DMSB Husqvarna 2:59,40 9:55,67 8:24,70 2:57,39 9:46,26 1:04:32,66
8:26,88 3:06,12 10:20,17 8:36,07 0

110 528 GUSTAVSSON Kim Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:57,33 9:57,81 8:26,41 2:57,93 10:00,50 1:04:47,27
8:29,49 3:11,21 9:57,24 8:49,35 0

111 506 ENJALA Santeri Finland / SML Honda 2:53,90 9:43,32 8:33,23 3:01,04 9:59,35 1:04:58,46
8:42,16 3:07,59 10:02,40 8:55,47 0

112 222 GRÖNSLETT Martin Sweden / Svemo Beta 2:58,92 10:07,61 8:26,39 2:59,78 9:57,32 1:05:06,33
8:40,40 3:06,57 9:59,36 8:49,98 0

113 511 WIBERG Mikael Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:55,44 10:02,43 8:45,39 3:00,28 10:00,29 1:05:29,48
8:37,59 3:10,38 10:04,65 8:53,03 0

114 25 HENBERG Dennis Sweden / Svemo Sherco 2:56,68 10:00,73 8:42,15 2:57,79 9:52,86 1:05:35,57
8:42,74 3:14,66 10:08,20 8:59,76 0

115 359 MALMROS Jonnie Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:54,29 10:03,20 8:25,47 2:56,14 10:45,93 1:05:36,13
8:34,70 3:07,67 10:02,34 8:46,39 0

116 529 HOLMEN Anders Norway / NMF KTM 2:58,17 9:57,96 8:47,65 2:57,94 9:51,74 1:05:47,24
8:54,63 3:12,50 10:13,89 8:52,76 0

117 358 KÖLBACH Tom Germany / DMSB Beta 3:00,01 10:04,89 8:49,51 2:59,29 9:54,65 1:05:54,17
8:47,15 3:05,94 10:12,77 8:59,96 0

118 20 ASK Herman Aaslesta Norway / NMF KTM 2:58,78 9:50,66 8:32,29 2:59,39 10:03,28 1:06:14,11
9:40,18 3:08,65 10:07,65 8:53,23 0

119 519 KÅBERG Emil Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:00,70 9:49,75 8:46,47 3:06,34 10:28,44 1:06:15,47
9:01,02 3:07,05 10:03,81 8:51,89 0

120 527 FROSTAD Gjermund Norway / NMF Husqvarna 2:50,73 10:00,71 8:41,41 3:00,48 10:06,48 1:06:15,74
8:41,63 3:52,19 10:08,71 8:53,40 0

121 523 WESTIN Pelle Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:03,50 10:11,61 8:45,94 3:04,37 10:14,78 1:06:29,54
8:51,45 3:16,69 10:11,83 8:49,37 0

122 557 HOLMES Nieve Great Britain / ACU Sherco 3:02,44 10:07,96 8:44,64 3:02,68 9:57,68 1:06:37,72
8:47,77 3:15,09 10:17,50 9:21,96 0

123 552 KLINK Nina The Netherlands / K KTM 2:58,51 9:57,69 8:30,08 3:04,52 9:48,51 1:06:42,60
8:32,71 3:09,60 10:13,81 10:27,17 0

124 512 LINDROOS Pasi Finland / SML KTM 3:01,66 10:18,07 8:44,89 3:04,83 10:24,66 1:07:01,74
8:52,11 3:15,37 10:21,21 8:58,94 0

125 561 REIMANDER Emilia Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:03,70 10:17,31 8:54,23 3:12,03 10:21,00 1:07:31,81
9:04,15 3:16,71 10:23,77 8:58,91 0

126 554 ELVIN Amanda Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:57,61 10:07,44 8:45,21 3:13,74 10:23,83 1:07:34,31
9:00,91 3:20,59 10:36,67 9:08,31 0

127 510 HOLÝ David Czech republic / AC KTM 3:00,44 10:40,35 8:58,49 3:04,00 10:11,98 1:07:41,56
8:58,58 3:08,24 10:21,69 9:17,79 0

128 556 ROSSAT Audrey France / FFM Husqvarna 3:06,49 10:42,42 8:59,38 3:11,26 10:46,59 1:08:44,77
8:59,78 3:14,83 10:37,76 9:06,26 0

129 568 FIDJE Mette Norway / NMF Sherco 3:00,93 10:39,61 9:21,70 3:06,15 10:39,77 1:09:20,53
9:14,85 3:17,83 10:45,37 9:14,32 0

130 562 DANZ Vanessa Germany / DMSB KTM 3:26,70 10:49,21 8:56,18 3:14,54 10:38,32 1:09:38,63
9:04,39 3:21,64 10:55,64 9:12,01 0

131 36 RÖNNING Lukas Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 3:01,98 10:34,66 8:54,48 2:59,82 10:00,76 1:09:39,98
8:42,79 3:03,23 10:17,89 9:04,37 3:00

Timed by: NTS-Timing

www.nts-timing.se
Skapad: 2018-08-12 16:58



European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 5 av 5

132 514 ANDERSSON Christer Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:05,32 10:40,71 9:01,91 3:27,33 10:42,10 1:10:00,57
9:15,49 3:25,45 10:58,64 9:23,62 0

133 559 NOVACKOVA Zuzana Czech republic / AC Husqvarna 3:16,34 10:51,17 9:10,58 3:14,95 10:37,49 1:10:22,24
9:19,31 3:30,44 10:52,66 9:29,30 0

134 563 WENNBOM Emma Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 3:16,08 11:10,03 9:10,61 3:14,10 10:52,71 1:10:24,68
9:17,66 3:24,82 10:38,13 9:20,54 0

135 555 REIMANDER Martina Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:07,26 10:23,88 8:54,94 3:13,40 10:32,89 1:10:40,79
9:14,46 3:21,54 11:41,49 10:10,93 0

136 564 BORG NILSSON Emel Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:26,05 11:06,15 9:23,70 3:25,96 10:29,25 1:10:58,93
9:33,91 3:31,80 10:37,60 9:24,51 0

137 304 DALÉN Måns Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:12,48 11:02,42 9:15,07 3:23,43 10:51,67 1:12:25,43
9:24,95 3:29,39 11:13,46 10:32,56 0

138 566 TURKKI Iina Finland / SML Husqvarna 3:19,79 11:36,69 9:32,59 3:30,98 11:22,30 1:14:53,00
9:55,39 3:42,70 11:38,07 10:14,49 0

139 515 MOULIJN Leonard The Netherlands / K KTM 3:19,63 11:24,92 9:32,37 3:28,89 11:47,64 1:15:05,16
9:42,77 3:38,78 12:05,63 10:04,53 0

140 567 MAIER Nadine Germany / DMSB Husqvarna 3:33,93 11:55,97 10:01,73 3:54,34 12:15,56 1:19:37,14
10:19,11 5:01,23 12:12,02 10:23,25 0

141 569 SIEVÄNEN Pauliina Finland / SML KTM 3:43,37 11:56,88 10:01,32 3:56,77 11:45,91 1:20:37,23
10:51,72 4:15,00 12:34,55 11:31,71 0

413 SVENSSON Andreas Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:42,15 9:11,19 7:52,06 2:44,71 9:08,73 RETIRED
8:02,79 2:52,93 10:16,94 0

29 TOUKOLA Niko Finland / SML TM 3:06,50 9:53,28 8:44,19 3:02,20 9:58,40 RETIRED
0

517 NYHOLM Anders Sweden / Svemo Beta 3:11,45 10:41,39 9:09,20 3:13,32 10:48,57 RETIRED
0

452 NELSON Oliver Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:30,71 8:40,37 7:37,91 RETIRED
0

560 KARIKUUSI Annamari Finland / SML Yamaha 3:27,19 11:44,10 10:05,65 RETIRED
0

526 WOLTER Thomas Germany / DMSB KTM 3:00,27 13:28,25 10:32,07 RETIRED
0

16 HALJALA Hermanni Finland / SML Sherco 2:42,62 9:12,96 RETIRED
0

525 BERGLUND Roger Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:55,00 9:36,85 RETIRED
0

10 BRACIK Aleksander Poland / PZM Beta 2:53,12 9:56,19 RETIRED
0

Timed by: NTS-Timing

www.nts-timing.se
Skapad: 2018-08-12 16:58



European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 1 av 9

Class: 250 2T

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 301 MICHELUZ Maurizio Italy / FMI Husqvarna 2:35,63 8:31,62 7:52,65 2:33,68 8:37,37 56:49,40

7:40,71 2:38,05 8:38,67 7:41,02 0

2 302 VIERHUIZEN Rik The Netherlands / K KTM 2:41,08 8:55,51 7:47,75 2:44,24 8:36,04 58:17,05
7:55,48 2:50,23 8:42,32 8:04,40 0

3 303 ARENDSEN Jan Wille The Netherlands / K KTM 2:47,88 9:32,40 8:10,14 2:49,47 9:36,73 1:02:12,49
8:16,44 2:58,64 9:37,05 8:23,74 0

4 307 GEHLERT Alexander Germany / DMSB KTM 2:55,50 9:55,04 8:26,37 2:56,72 9:33,14 1:04:14,00
8:28,82 3:01,54 9:50,31 9:06,56 0

5 304 DALÉN Måns Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:12,48 11:02,42 9:15,07 3:23,43 10:51,67 1:12:25,43
9:24,95 3:29,39 11:13,46 10:32,56 0

Timed by: NTS-Timing

www.nts-timing.se
Skapad: 2018-08-12 16:57
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European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 2 av 9

Class: 250 4T

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 410 KVARNSTRÖM Rober Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:35,45 8:35,57 7:33,39 2:41,28 8:36,02 56:45,73

7:38,19 2:44,33 8:39,34 7:42,16 0

2 405 FRIBERG Robert Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:35,35 8:49,69 7:35,38 2:39,81 8:42,34 57:17,00
7:42,53 2:45,88 8:42,99 7:43,03 0

3 401 MONTANARI Tommas Italy / FMI KTM 2:39,81 8:53,03 7:48,16 2:39,92 8:46,18 58:23,54
7:48,00 2:43,55 8:55,20 8:09,69 0

4 402 ROSSÉ Jonathan Switzerland / FMS Yamaha 2:37,31 8:51,28 7:50,73 2:40,48 8:48,99 58:34,70
8:02,12 2:51,52 8:55,89 7:56,38 0

5 412 KLEIN HANEVELD Ba The Netherlands / K Husqvarna 2:41,20 9:07,16 7:50,49 2:44,51 9:06,38 59:22,45
7:54,28 2:50,69 9:09,77 7:57,97 0

6 403 RIEDEL Robert Germany / DMSB KTM 2:45,86 9:22,96 7:58,08 2:44,22 9:04,03 59:56,90
8:02,96 2:48,89 9:03,24 8:06,66 0

7 408 WISS Robin Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:44,46 9:19,35 8:08,99 2:47,10 9:11,16 1:00:37,44
8:06,84 2:51,43 9:15,00 8:13,11 0

8 404 ALLEMAN Sandro Switzerland / FMS KTM 2:43,76 9:23,84 8:02,87 2:40,19 9:11,82 1:00:57,15
8:12,58 2:52,57 9:27,76 8:21,76 0

9 407 BORAK Marek Czech republic / AC Husqvarna 2:47,23 9:35,30 8:09,78 2:49,97 9:18,92 1:01:28,38
8:13,72 2:57,88 9:16,15 8:19,43 0

10 409 SCHUBERT Maik Germany / DMSB KTM 2:46,79 9:34,15 8:23,30 2:49,46 9:20,84 1:02:18,00
8:20,15 2:57,67 9:32,44 8:33,20 0

11 411 GUNNERHEIM Felix Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:48,98 9:40,16 8:26,50 2:51,97 9:32,78 1:02:43,50
8:25,09 2:59,28 9:29,38 8:29,36 0

12 406 BRACIK Rafal Poland / PZM KTM 2:47,33 9:34,82 8:12,71 2:53,75 9:38,48 1:03:12,82
8:31,92 3:05,86 9:48,36 8:39,59 0

413 SVENSSON Andreas Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:42,15 9:11,19 7:52,06 2:44,71 9:08,73 RETIRED
8:02,79 2:52,93 10:16,94 0

Timed by: NTS-Timing

www.nts-timing.se
Skapad: 2018-08-12 16:57
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European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 3 av 9

Class: Over 250 2T

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 352 LARSSON Martin Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:38,01 8:53,30 7:36,46 2:40,91 8:44,26 57:26,80

7:43,64 2:42,52 8:41,25 7:46,45 0

2 353 DOLFING Lucas The Netherlands / K Tm 2:40,14 8:56,33 7:41,15 2:40,13 8:55,75 57:53,34
7:40,16 2:44,68 8:52,86 7:42,14 0

3 351 HÁDEK Jirí Czech republic / AC KTM 2:32,36 8:59,80 7:40,54 2:36,82 8:49,25 58:17,52
7:59,77 2:45,13 9:00,69 7:53,16 0

4 357 HRONES Jakub Czech republic / AC GasGas 2:41,63 9:14,46 8:02,39 2:45,18 9:09,96 1:00:07,98
7:59,65 2:54,33 9:12,07 8:08,31 0

5 354 KUCERA Lukás Czech republic / AC KTM 2:40,62 9:08,39 8:05,27 2:47,21 9:10,27 1:00:21,53
8:03,35 2:58,33 9:19,99 8:08,10 0

6 355 HELBIG Gerrit Germany / DMSB KTM 2:41,46 9:29,09 8:07,29 2:44,24 9:17,64 1:00:43,59
8:06,34 2:48,14 9:15,74 8:13,65 0

7 356 VESTLING Pontus Sweden / Svemo Beta 2:50,80 9:48,27 8:14,95 2:52,30 9:34,67 1:02:41,85
8:18,94 2:57,45 9:38,37 8:26,10 0

8 359 MALMROS Jonnie Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:54,29 10:03,20 8:25,47 2:56,14 10:45,93 1:05:36,13
8:34,70 3:07,67 10:02,34 8:46,39 0

9 358 KÖLBACH Tom Germany / DMSB Beta 3:00,01 10:04,89 8:49,51 2:59,29 9:54,65 1:05:54,17
8:47,15 3:05,94 10:12,77 8:59,96 0

Timed by: NTS-Timing

www.nts-timing.se
Skapad: 2018-08-12 16:57

Points

20

17

15

13

11

10

9

8

7



European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 4 av 9

Class: Over 250 4T

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 451 BATTIG Alessandro Italy / FMI Kawasaki 2:34,11 8:45,75 7:33,00 2:34,77 8:33,84 56:28,04

7:32,12 2:40,40 8:35,73 7:38,32 0

2 454 HANSSON Rikard Sweden / Svemo HSQ 2:35,82 8:44,32 7:35,07 2:38,75 8:48,39 56:44,72
7:29,60 2:41,00 8:39,22 7:32,55 0

3 455 MARKVART Patrik Czech republic / AC KTM 2:34,70 8:45,12 7:40,98 2:37,23 8:42,11 57:04,31
7:38,25 2:44,61 8:39,06 7:42,25 0

4 453 CONFORTI Guido Italy / FMI Husqvarna 2:37,52 8:53,75 7:43,97 2:42,79 8:54,23 58:08,45
7:44,27 2:45,62 8:56,77 7:49,53 0

5 463 BRUIJSTEN Daan The Netherlands / K KTM 2:37,79 8:52,76 7:47,33 2:40,04 8:52,90 58:12,24
7:47,56 2:46,90 8:59,17 7:47,79 0

6 466 LÖFQUIST Franz Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:41,50 9:05,86 7:51,02 2:40,49 8:58,84 58:46,41
7:51,75 2:45,24 8:59,65 7:52,06 0

7 464 FASTH Linus Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:37,93 9:07,95 8:01,17 2:43,39 9:07,59 59:22,68
7:52,42 2:58,12 9:00,70 7:53,41 0

8 457 NIJKAMP Robin The Netherlands / K KTM 2:42,42 9:08,66 7:54,58 2:43,53 9:09,31 59:28,79
7:55,10 2:48,24 9:08,40 7:58,55 0

9 470 MÜLLER Philipp Germany / DMSB Beta 2:43,91 9:13,63 8:02,05 2:42,55 9:06,69 59:44,36
7:56,02 2:44,22 9:09,58 8:05,71 0

10 459 RAMBOW Nico Germany / DMSB KTM 2:45,37 9:07,88 8:00,45 2:47,76 9:01,73 59:48,58
8:01,17 2:53,54 9:07,82 8:02,86 0

11 461 BIENE Priit Estonia / EMF Husqvarna 2:42,37 9:09,96 7:59,96 2:45,48 9:07,24 59:55,48
8:03,34 2:49,58 9:08,04 8:09,51 0

12 467 HUEBNER Edward Germany / DMSB KTM 2:41,67 9:16,96 7:57,08 2:46,16 9:12,93 1:00:12,49
8:10,90 2:50,49 9:15,35 8:00,95 0

13 458 KUCHARSKI Jakub Poland / PZM KTM 2:45,01 9:30,20 8:01,62 2:49,30 9:12,07 1:01:01,01
8:06,58 2:53,76 9:24,53 8:17,94 0

14 460 ISOPP Manuel Austria / AMF Husqvarna 2:43,22 9:11,00 8:07,86 2:44,54 9:11,08 1:01:11,82
8:07,49 2:51,07 9:17,16 8:58,40 0

15 465 GUSTAVSSON Emil Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:47,33 9:25,52 8:09,99 2:48,33 9:17,09 1:01:13,75
8:06,41 2:54,76 9:26,56 8:17,76 0

452 NELSON Oliver Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:30,71 8:40,37 7:37,91 RETIRED
0

Timed by: NTS-Timing

www.nts-timing.se
Skapad: 2018-08-12 16:57
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European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 5 av 9

Class: Junior E1

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 101 DUBOST Thomas France / FFM KTM 2:34,10 8:29,73 7:35,80 2:34,85 8:24,91 56:08,62

7:32,87 2:36,62 8:37,01 7:42,73 0

2 103 SALOMONSSON Joh Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:40,80 8:42,73 7:51,41 2:37,08 8:47,32 57:25,36
7:39,88 2:40,94 8:42,29 7:42,91 0

3 102 SKOG Pontus Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:41,86 8:54,20 7:44,61 2:39,97 8:43,81 57:41,12
7:45,92 2:41,12 8:43,99 7:45,64 0

4 105 GUNNERHEIM Alexan Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:38,60 9:05,25 7:48,13 2:36,38 8:50,03 58:03,99
7:47,95 2:41,20 8:46,92 7:49,53 0

5 121 OJANPERÄ Mattias Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:38,61 8:55,56 7:41,48 2:41,54 8:57,15 58:14,98
7:48,98 2:48,28 8:57,39 7:45,99 0

6 104 HELANDER Eemil Finland / SML Yamaha 2:39,37 8:52,06 7:52,18 2:40,95 8:48,69 58:26,49
7:53,72 2:49,43 8:55,09 7:55,00 0

7 108 WENNERLUND Olle Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:42,09 8:54,73 7:50,18 2:39,90 8:49,50 58:31,72
7:51,94 2:45,33 9:01,74 7:56,31 0

8 122 CARLSSON Tobias Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:40,64 9:07,35 7:57,36 2:44,51 8:53,57 58:56,63
7:48,07 2:44,95 9:05,23 7:54,95 0

9 109 WENNERLUND Petter Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:40,34 9:08,55 8:10,34 2:43,03 8:49,43 58:57,43
7:50,94 2:43,61 8:55,45 7:55,74 0

10 127 GÖTHENBERG Marcu Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:38,76 9:04,55 8:00,44 2:42,54 9:09,48 59:44,00
7:57,93 2:51,60 9:12,58 8:06,12 0

11 115 ANDERSSON Carl Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:45,20 9:09,21 7:58,74 2:43,86 9:06,06 59:50,83
7:57,71 2:51,94 9:14,63 8:03,48 0

12 126 MAREK Jakub Czech republic / AC Yamaha 2:38,84 9:30,46 8:00,60 2:42,18 9:03,35 1:00:04,29
8:00,91 2:46,32 9:11,99 8:09,64 0

13 119 BURUD Kevin Norway / NMF Yamaha 2:43,04 9:06,68 8:04,37 2:49,25 9:11,24 1:00:09,62
8:12,06 2:53,45 9:11,49 7:58,04 0

14 114 KARLSSON Arvid Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:43,52 9:16,81 7:59,88 2:44,82 9:16,66 1:00:37,35
8:05,02 2:59,99 9:17,80 8:12,85 0

15 117 NOHR Håkon Norway / NMF KTM 2:49,84 9:26,29 8:03,63 2:45,40 9:10,09 1:00:39,12
8:05,26 2:52,23 9:19,10 8:07,28 0

16 106 SZUTA Kamil Poland / PZM KTM 2:44,39 9:28,44 8:00,42 2:42,93 9:17,14 1:00:48,09
8:04,20 2:49,56 9:23,49 8:17,52 0

17 111 BAKLARZ Kacper Poland / PZM Husqvarna 2:49,21 9:38,37 8:16,53 2:52,65 9:28,94 1:01:57,56
8:12,35 2:53,53 9:29,02 8:16,96 0

18 123 VON SCHANTZ Willia Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:49,56 9:30,74 8:13,09 2:51,90 9:28,35 1:02:20,56
8:36,23 2:56,19 9:31,90 8:22,60 0

19 124 ANDERLUND Felix Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:51,15 9:39,52 8:16,25 2:48,03 9:28,17 1:02:32,06
8:08,11 3:05,99 9:47,23 8:27,61 0

20 125 ENGBERG Robert Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:54,23 9:48,82 8:22,71 2:54,68 9:45,27 1:03:13,73
8:21,33 2:58,09 9:39,20 8:29,40 0

21 113 HOLUB Lukas Czech republic / AC Sherco 2:51,60 9:46,32 8:18,02 2:50,68 9:28,94 1:03:24,45
8:17,58 2:57,10 9:59,23 8:54,98 0

22 120 MOILANEN Marcus Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:55,91 9:35,19 8:24,50 2:59,68 9:38,23 1:03:54,56
8:28,50 3:07,96 9:55,07 8:49,52 0

Timed by: NTS-Timing

www.nts-timing.se
Skapad: 2018-08-12 16:57
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European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 6 av 9

Class: Junior E2/E3

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 201 BLANJOUE Hugo France / FFM KTM 2:31,04 8:32,86 7:32,96 2:33,84 8:23,91 55:45,41

7:29,55 2:37,83 8:29,01 7:34,41 0

2 202 MACORITTO Lorenzo Italy / FMI Husqvarna 2:32,73 8:40,62 7:35,30 2:31,19 8:41,57 56:30,60
7:34,27 2:37,07 8:39,40 7:38,45 0

3 212 ETCHELLS Jed Great Britain / ACU Sherco 2:37,15 8:42,91 7:41,81 2:35,45 8:38,23 56:49,77
7:40,04 2:38,72 8:39,36 7:36,10 0

4 203 KOUBLE Krystof Czech republic / AC KTM 2:32,46 8:39,43 7:40,20 2:35,36 8:45,32 56:56,72
7:36,53 2:44,63 8:43,26 7:39,53 0

5 217 ANDERSSON Adam Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:39,61 8:48,57 7:44,18 2:39,46 8:44,20 57:22,00
7:45,64 2:39,45 8:41,87 7:39,02 0

6 207 LJUNGSTRÖM Oscar Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:38,78 8:51,18 7:36,33 2:38,74 8:47,73 57:23,02
7:34,98 2:45,29 8:49,25 7:40,74 0

7 213 SANDSTEDT Anton Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:36,35 8:55,80 7:45,47 2:40,44 8:43,30 57:42,20
7:44,28 2:41,68 8:46,12 7:48,76 0

8 206 KARLSEN Håkon Eng Norway / NMF Husqvarna 2:33,78 8:50,74 7:44,82 2:36,25 8:50,61 57:47,46
7:47,00 2:44,51 8:51,35 7:48,40 0

9 219 LARGÉN Noa Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:39,58 8:51,09 7:45,29 2:40,48 8:45,56 57:53,95
7:50,83 2:45,28 8:48,99 7:46,85 0

10 211 ZIVNÝ Adolf Czech republic / AC KTM 2:37,75 8:51,81 7:45,38 2:39,83 8:57,48 58:19,89
7:45,81 2:43,41 8:56,46 8:01,96 0

11 208 THERIC Neels France / FFM Honda 2:36,86 8:58,51 7:59,04 2:37,29 8:52,91 58:21,27
7:48,72 2:41,81 8:54,19 7:51,94 0

12 215 WAHLSTRÖM Erik Sweden / Svemo Sherco 2:48,00 9:12,41 8:03,99 2:47,43 9:03,89 1:00:00,60
8:02,59 2:49,64 9:09,65 8:03,00 0

13 224 MÜLLER Maximilian Germany / DMSB Beta 2:46,27 9:30,07 8:16,52 2:46,03 9:18,81 1:01:25,05
8:05,90 2:51,47 9:24,55 8:25,43 0

14 220 JANSSON Sebastian Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:49,33 9:28,84 8:21,13 2:48,41 9:32,77 1:02:22,76
8:27,08 2:54,21 9:36,72 8:24,27 0

15 222 GRÖNSLETT Martin Sweden / Svemo Beta 2:58,92 10:07,61 8:26,39 2:59,78 9:57,32 1:05:06,33
8:40,40 3:06,57 9:59,36 8:49,98 0

Timed by: NTS-Timing

www.nts-timing.se
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European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 7 av 9

Class: Junior U21

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 3 KYTÖNEN Roni Finland / SML Husqvarna 2:38,21 8:43,82 7:38,33 2:37,45 8:36,32 56:49,58

7:29,38 2:38,57 8:44,60 7:42,90 0

2 2 BERERD Nathan France / FFM Husqvarna 2:35,37 8:46,81 7:47,89 2:37,98 8:39,85 57:16,08
7:39,17 2:40,19 8:40,01 7:48,81 0

3 1 SPANU Claudio Italy / FMI Husqvarna 2:39,78 8:53,39 7:53,49 2:39,29 8:41,11 57:28,91
7:36,95 2:38,20 8:41,82 7:44,88 0

4 14 JUUPALUOMA Peetu Finland / SML Husqvarna 2:47,32 9:02,59 7:53,05 2:42,12 8:59,66 58:50,40
7:46,18 2:47,22 8:57,21 7:55,05 0

5 5 ALLERS Jan Germany / DMSB KTM 2:42,54 9:22,27 7:57,28 2:39,47 9:04,48 59:13,73
7:46,11 2:44,78 9:02,38 7:54,42 0

6 21 ADIELSSON Marcus Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:40,79 9:10,73 8:00,39 2:43,13 9:01,89 59:24,33
7:58,74 2:43,92 9:06,14 7:58,60 0

7 9 AHLIN Max Sweden / Svemo Sherco 2:44,45 9:09,20 8:01,50 2:44,34 9:07,96 59:45,31
7:59,26 2:47,46 9:06,68 8:04,46 0

8 34 MERMIER Pierrick France / FFM KTM 2:45,48 9:23,48 8:03,03 2:43,93 9:10,27 1:00:12,18
8:01,69 2:48,42 9:14,41 8:01,47 0

9 12 JONASSEN Joachim Norway / NMF KTM 2:47,57 9:22,01 8:06,34 2:45,80 9:16,00 1:00:14,10
8:00,68 2:49,85 9:04,68 8:01,17 0

10 11 KIRJAVAINEN Kosti Finland / SML Sherco 2:49,58 9:17,69 8:07,60 2:45,24 9:16,25 1:00:34,61
8:06,85 2:54,44 9:10,64 8:06,32 0

11 8 FRIEDRICH Robert Czech republic / AC KTM 2:45,44 9:30,75 8:12,02 2:43,50 9:14,39 1:00:40,08
8:03,19 2:46,15 9:11,91 8:12,73 0

12 23 BULTEN Thijs The Netherlands / K KTM 2:50,49 9:30,81 8:09,48 2:50,06 9:18,46 1:00:59,81
8:02,76 2:52,85 9:25,89 7:59,01 0

13 31 WÄRN Lukas Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:54,82 9:42,54 8:07,85 2:47,97 9:19,25 1:01:11,69
8:03,40 2:51,37 9:08,48 8:16,01 0

14 32 ÖSTERBERG Isak Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 2:46,64 10:18,94 8:00,96 2:44,65 9:08,37 1:01:23,34
8:00,84 2:50,25 9:14,57 8:18,12 0

15 15 ANDERSSON Axel Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:47,13 9:39,59 8:13,90 2:49,74 9:24,90 1:02:05,85
8:10,90 3:14,76 9:29,63 8:15,30 0

16 33 STRÅLIN Sebastian Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:52,19 9:37,01 8:20,64 2:49,84 9:25,28 1:02:15,02
8:15,00 2:55,18 9:36,16 8:23,72 0

17 22 BERGSTRÖM Lucas Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:53,16 9:32,50 8:16,29 2:52,92 9:22,96 1:02:17,93
8:12,86 3:09,88 9:38,61 8:18,75 0

18 28 ROSENDAL Anton Sweden / Svemo 2:57,22 9:48,14 8:21,90 2:53,22 9:33,70 1:03:15,56
8:30,49 3:01,43 9:43,69 8:25,77 0

19 35 KARLÉN Tobias Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:51,62 9:46,75 8:24,32 2:52,11 9:38,01 1:03:26,19
8:42,78 2:55,35 9:44,18 8:31,07 0

20 18 COLES Alfie Great Britain / ACU Husqvarna 3:00,79 9:43,70 8:39,27 2:54,05 9:32,06 1:04:13,37
8:51,28 3:00,39 9:47,59 8:44,24 0

21 24 GÖRL Hampus Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:59,81 10:09,65 8:38,04 2:57,68 9:50,97 1:04:24,72
8:20,68 2:59,07 9:55,51 8:33,31 0

22 17 NUUTTINEN Tino Finland / SML TM 3:04,14 10:02,10 8:35,92 2:54,85 9:51,07 1:04:30,69
8:27,10 2:59,27 9:58,96 8:37,28 0

23 30 WOLFF Oskar Germany / DMSB Husqvarna 2:59,40 9:55,67 8:24,70 2:57,39 9:46,26 1:04:32,66
8:26,88 3:06,12 10:20,17 8:36,07 0

24 25 HENBERG Dennis Sweden / Svemo Sherco 2:56,68 10:00,73 8:42,15 2:57,79 9:52,86 1:05:35,57
8:42,74 3:14,66 10:08,20 8:59,76 0

25 20 ASK Herman Aaslesta Norway / NMF KTM 2:58,78 9:50,66 8:32,29 2:59,39 10:03,28 1:06:14,11
9:40,18 3:08,65 10:07,65 8:53,23 0

26 36 RÖNNING Lukas Sweden / Svemo Yamaha 3:01,98 10:34,66 8:54,48 2:59,82 10:00,76 1:09:39,98
8:42,79 3:03,23 10:17,89 9:04,37 3:00

29 TOUKOLA Niko Finland / SML TM 3:06,50 9:53,28 8:44,19 3:02,20 9:58,40 RETIRED
0

16 HALJALA Hermanni Finland / SML Sherco 2:42,62 9:12,96 RETIRED
0

10 BRACIK Aleksander Poland / PZM Beta 2:53,12 9:56,19 RETIRED
0

Timed by: NTS-Timing
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Skapad: 2018-08-12 16:57

Points

20

17

15

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1



European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 8 av 9

Class: Women

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 551 KÄRKKÄINEN Sanna Finland / SML KTM 2:52,92 9:36,60 8:17,93 2:55,05 9:35,59 1:03:07,33

8:20,94 3:05,69 9:47,75 8:34,86 0

2 565 KARLSSON Emelie Sweden / Svemo TBA 2:55,51 9:36,27 8:22,34 3:27,76 9:43,68 1:04:07,94
8:33,80 3:08,69 9:43,48 8:36,41 0

3 553 BERZELIUS Hanna Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:59,60 9:50,83 8:29,67 2:59,58 9:47,62 1:04:22,25
8:44,33 3:06,94 9:40,95 8:42,73 0

4 557 HOLMES Nieve Great Britain / ACU Sherco 3:02,44 10:07,96 8:44,64 3:02,68 9:57,68 1:06:37,72
8:47,77 3:15,09 10:17,50 9:21,96 0

5 552 KLINK Nina The Netherlands / K KTM 2:58,51 9:57,69 8:30,08 3:04,52 9:48,51 1:06:42,60
8:32,71 3:09,60 10:13,81 10:27,17 0

6 561 REIMANDER Emilia Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:03,70 10:17,31 8:54,23 3:12,03 10:21,00 1:07:31,81
9:04,15 3:16,71 10:23,77 8:58,91 0

7 554 ELVIN Amanda Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:57,61 10:07,44 8:45,21 3:13,74 10:23,83 1:07:34,31
9:00,91 3:20,59 10:36,67 9:08,31 0

8 556 ROSSAT Audrey France / FFM Husqvarna 3:06,49 10:42,42 8:59,38 3:11,26 10:46,59 1:08:44,77
8:59,78 3:14,83 10:37,76 9:06,26 0

9 568 FIDJE Mette Norway / NMF Sherco 3:00,93 10:39,61 9:21,70 3:06,15 10:39,77 1:09:20,53
9:14,85 3:17,83 10:45,37 9:14,32 0

10 562 DANZ Vanessa Germany / DMSB KTM 3:26,70 10:49,21 8:56,18 3:14,54 10:38,32 1:09:38,63
9:04,39 3:21,64 10:55,64 9:12,01 0

11 559 NOVACKOVA Zuzana Czech republic / AC Husqvarna 3:16,34 10:51,17 9:10,58 3:14,95 10:37,49 1:10:22,24
9:19,31 3:30,44 10:52,66 9:29,30 0

12 563 WENNBOM Emma Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 3:16,08 11:10,03 9:10,61 3:14,10 10:52,71 1:10:24,68
9:17,66 3:24,82 10:38,13 9:20,54 0

13 555 REIMANDER Martina Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:07,26 10:23,88 8:54,94 3:13,40 10:32,89 1:10:40,79
9:14,46 3:21,54 11:41,49 10:10,93 0

14 564 BORG NILSSON Emel Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:26,05 11:06,15 9:23,70 3:25,96 10:29,25 1:10:58,93
9:33,91 3:31,80 10:37,60 9:24,51 0

15 566 TURKKI Iina Finland / SML Husqvarna 3:19,79 11:36,69 9:32,59 3:30,98 11:22,30 1:14:53,00
9:55,39 3:42,70 11:38,07 10:14,49 0

16 567 MAIER Nadine Germany / DMSB Husqvarna 3:33,93 11:55,97 10:01,73 3:54,34 12:15,56 1:19:37,14
10:19,11 5:01,23 12:12,02 10:23,25 0

17 569 SIEVÄNEN Pauliina Finland / SML KTM 3:43,37 11:56,88 10:01,32 3:56,77 11:45,91 1:20:37,23
10:51,72 4:15,00 12:34,55 11:31,71 0

560 KARIKUUSI Annamari Finland / SML Yamaha 3:27,19 11:44,10 10:05,65 RETIRED
0

Timed by: NTS-Timing
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European Enduro Championship
Round 3, Sweden, Day 2 Sidan 9 av 9

Class: Senior

CT1-1 ET1-1 ET2-1 CT1-2 ET1-2
Plc Nr Name Nat/Fed Make ET2-2 CT1-3 ET1-3 ET2-3 Pen Total
1 516 ERIKSSON Anders Sweden / Svemo Sherco 2:42,54 8:57,69 8:06,24 2:43,06 8:53,23 59:34,90

8:03,55 2:51,32 9:04,31 8:12,96 0

2 501 KRYWULT Sebastian Poland / PZM KTM 2:41,32 9:11,30 8:06,06 2:47,75 9:15,75 1:00:28,23
7:54,32 2:46,48 9:04,72 8:10,53 0:30

3 502 PAAVOLA Mika Finland / SML Husqvarna 2:48,01 9:20,47 8:09,99 2:48,71 9:06,91 1:00:45,36
8:13,20 2:56,57 9:09,40 8:12,10 0

4 503 MUKKALA Janne Finland / SML KTM 2:46,72 9:24,85 8:11,34 2:49,69 9:17,99 1:01:36,14
8:12,17 2:53,40 9:34,75 8:25,23 0

5 505 KIEDROWSKI Sven Germany / DMSB Husqvarna 2:46,90 9:39,64 8:07,32 2:49,87 9:25,68 1:01:47,85
8:13,54 2:55,85 9:26,83 8:22,22 0

6 504 PUOTSAARI Juha Finland / SML KTM 2:48,72 9:29,12 8:12,96 2:49,38 9:18,88 1:01:49,14
8:30,45 2:50,96 9:28,11 8:20,56 0

7 508 ANDERSSON Patrik Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:49,33 9:30,45 8:18,78 2:49,40 9:21,80 1:02:13,80
8:17,66 2:57,01 9:32,75 8:36,62 0

8 522 PERSSON Mikael Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:54,78 9:39,22 8:30,13 3:01,50 9:47,08 1:04:13,56
8:38,64 3:06,76 9:50,80 8:44,65 0

9 509 KALLIOINEN Arto Finland / SML KTM 2:58,43 9:56,36 8:29,89 2:58,27 9:39,42 1:04:21,58
8:25,18 3:12,61 10:01,32 8:40,10 0

10 528 GUSTAVSSON Kim Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:57,33 9:57,81 8:26,41 2:57,93 10:00,50 1:04:47,27
8:29,49 3:11,21 9:57,24 8:49,35 0

11 506 ENJALA Santeri Finland / SML Honda 2:53,90 9:43,32 8:33,23 3:01,04 9:59,35 1:04:58,46
8:42,16 3:07,59 10:02,40 8:55,47 0

12 511 WIBERG Mikael Sweden / Svemo Husqvarna 2:55,44 10:02,43 8:45,39 3:00,28 10:00,29 1:05:29,48
8:37,59 3:10,38 10:04,65 8:53,03 0

13 529 HOLMEN Anders Norway / NMF KTM 2:58,17 9:57,96 8:47,65 2:57,94 9:51,74 1:05:47,24
8:54,63 3:12,50 10:13,89 8:52,76 0

14 519 KÅBERG Emil Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:00,70 9:49,75 8:46,47 3:06,34 10:28,44 1:06:15,47
9:01,02 3:07,05 10:03,81 8:51,89 0

15 527 FROSTAD Gjermund Norway / NMF Husqvarna 2:50,73 10:00,71 8:41,41 3:00,48 10:06,48 1:06:15,74
8:41,63 3:52,19 10:08,71 8:53,40 0

16 523 WESTIN Pelle Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:03,50 10:11,61 8:45,94 3:04,37 10:14,78 1:06:29,54
8:51,45 3:16,69 10:11,83 8:49,37 0

17 512 LINDROOS Pasi Finland / SML KTM 3:01,66 10:18,07 8:44,89 3:04,83 10:24,66 1:07:01,74
8:52,11 3:15,37 10:21,21 8:58,94 0

18 510 HOLÝ David Czech republic / AC KTM 3:00,44 10:40,35 8:58,49 3:04,00 10:11,98 1:07:41,56
8:58,58 3:08,24 10:21,69 9:17,79 0

19 514 ANDERSSON Christer Sweden / Svemo KTM 3:05,32 10:40,71 9:01,91 3:27,33 10:42,10 1:10:00,57
9:15,49 3:25,45 10:58,64 9:23,62 0

20 515 MOULIJN Leonard The Netherlands / K KTM 3:19,63 11:24,92 9:32,37 3:28,89 11:47,64 1:15:05,16
9:42,77 3:38,78 12:05,63 10:04,53 0

517 NYHOLM Anders Sweden / Svemo Beta 3:11,45 10:41,39 9:09,20 3:13,32 10:48,57 RETIRED
0

526 WOLTER Thomas Germany / DMSB KTM 3:00,27 13:28,25 10:32,07 RETIRED
0

525 BERGLUND Roger Sweden / Svemo KTM 2:55,00 9:36,85 RETIRED
0

Timed by: NTS-Timing
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Results     Enduro European Championship Round 3 Day 2    Page:      1 
Class: Trade Team    Printed: 16:58 

  Started:   9 

Plc Team    Make    Class    Time   Total Points 
--- ------------------------------------- ---------  ----- --------     -------- 
1   OSELLINI MOTO   2:50:48,9  20 

 202 MACORITTO Lorenzo   Husqvarna   6     56:30,6 
 301 MICHELUZ Maurizio  Husqvarna   1     56:49,4 
 1 SPANU Claudio  Husqvarna   7     57:28,9 

2   DMSJ - Germany  2:58:01,1  17 
 402 ROSSÉ Jonathan   Yamaha  2     58:34,7 
   5 ALLERS Jan     KTM   7     59:13,8 
 467 HUEBNER Edward   KTM   4   1:00:12,6 

3   KTM-GST Berlin  3:00:16,5  15 
 470 MÜLLER Philipp   Beta  4     59:44,3 
 459 RAMBOW Nico    KTM   4     59:48,7  
 355 HELBIG Gerrit    KTM   3   1:00:43,5 

4   Team MERLO-MANNE   3:09:23,4  13 
 502 PAAVOLA Mika   Husqvarna   9   1:00:45,4 
 503 MUKKALA Janne  KTM   9   1:01:36,2 
 512 LINDROOS Pasi  KTM   9   1:07:01,8 

5   Sweden 1  4:54:10,0  11 
 454 HANSSON Rikard     HSQ   4     56:44,7 
 103 SALOMONSSON John   Husqvarna   5     57:25,3 
 216 ELOWSON Albin    Husqvarna   6   3:00:00,0 

6   Sweden 2   4:55:03,2  10 
 217 ANDERSSON Adam   KTM   6     57:22,1 
 102 SKOG Pontus    KTM   5     57:41,1 
 452 NELSON Oliver   KTM   4   3:00:00,0 

7   Team Gradia 1   4:55:40,0  9 
   3 KYTÖNEN Roni     Husqvarna   7     56:49,5 
  14 JUUPALUOMA Peetu   Husqvarna   7     58:50,5 
 4 TOUKOLA Toni   TM  7   3:00:00,0 

8   KTM NOVI KORONA    5:03:41,0  8 
 501 KRYWULT Sebastian  KTM   9   1:00:28,2  
 406 BRACIK Rafal     KTM   2   1:03:12,8 
  10 BRACIK Aleksander  Beta  7   3:00:00,0 

9   Team Gradia 2   7:00:34,4  7 
  11 KIRJAVAINEN Kosti  Sherco  7   1:00:34,4 
  16 HALJALA Hermanni   Sherco  7   3:00:00,0 
  29 TOUKOLA Niko     TM  7   3:00:00,0 
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